
2018 Confirmation Interview Schedule
Location: Parish Office - 440 St Bernard Dr, Green Bay, WI 54302 (park along St. Bernard Drive, enter office doors)

Please arrive 5 minutes early to check in
UPDATED 9/11/2018

Adam Horn - Director of Religious Education (adam@stbernardcong.org)
Tuesday, Sept 4 Thursday, Sept 6

5:30 PM ---- 5:15 PM Marybeth Healy 
5:45 PM Kaitlin Joski 5:45 PM ---
6:00 PM Kody Joski 6:00 PM Seth Zellner  

Monday, Sept 10 Tuesday, Sept 11 Thursday, Sept 13
4:30 PM Nicole Slusarek 4:30 PM Morgan Nemecek 5:00 PM Abbie Hansen 
4:45 PM --- 4:45 PM Jayda Washington 5:15 PM ---
5:00 PM ---- 5:15 PM Zach Renier  5:30 PM Mason Nohr
5:45 PM Julia Mlynczak 5:45 PM --- 5:45 PM Michael Vance
6:00 PM --- 6:00 PM --- 6:00 PM Eric Vandenbusch  

Monday, Sept 17 Tuesday, Sept 18
5:15 PM Courtney Ledvina 5:15 PM ---
5:30 PM Nick Hartliep 5:30 PM Karenna Lamm  
5:45 PM Jack Dessart  6:00 PM Maddy Krysiak  

Fr. Mark Vander Steeg - Pastor (frmark@stbernardcong.org)
Tuesday, Sept 11 Wednesday, Sept 19 Thursday, Sept 20

4:00 PM Kiana Baierl  4:00 PM Kayla Whatley  4:00 PM ---
4:15 PM Nick Hummel 4:15 PM Jack Chovan  4:15 PM Morgan Koss  
4:30 PM Vincent VandenAvond 4:30 PM James Kanning  4:30 PM ---
4:45 PM --- 4:45 PM Nick Klika  4:45 PM Alyssa Plog 

Sister Caroline Castellini- Pastoral Associate (caroline@stbernardcong.org)
Sunday, Sept 9 - Meet in Sacristy Tuesday, Sept 11

7:30 AM Madi Rentmeester 4:00 PM Jacob VanderWerff  
9:00 AM Alick Corbley  
9:15 AM Cole Whatley 
9:30 AM Abby Haanen  

Sunday, Sept 16 - Meet in Sacristy Tuesday, Sept 18 Wednedsay, Sept 19
7:30 AM Yesenia Ramos 3:45 PM Kaitlyn Kulick  5:00 PM Abigail Swisher 
9:00 AM Rebecca Hadzima  6:00 PM Brittany Lewins 
9:15 AM Sam Drake  6:15 PM Cooper Vine
9:30 AM Trinity Janowski  6:30 PM Josh Katers 

Sunday, Sept 23 - Meet in Sacristy
7:30 AM Hope Karnopp 
9:00 AM Sydney Kugel  
9:15 AM Sophie DeKeyser  
9:30 AM Kaitlyn VanderLinden  


